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38-ShipmanNorwood

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 1.7 R onto Arrington Rd, SR
655

1.7 1.6 L onto Diggs Mtn Rd, SR
668

3.3 1.5 Ronto Oak Ridge Rd, SR
653

4.8 0.2 Continue onto Oak Ridge
Rd, SR 710

5.0 1.7 Bear L to continue on Oak
Ridge Rd, SR 650

6.7 1.5 R onto James River Rd,
VA-56 E

8.1 2.3 Ronto Findlay Mtn Rd, SR
647

10.5 0.2 L onto Findlay Gap Dr, SR
647

10.7 2.4  Continue onto Keys
Church Rd, SR 722

13.0 6.0 R ontoJames River Rd,
VA-56 E

19.0 3.4 R onto Norwood Rd, SR
647

22.4 1.7  Continue on Norwood Rd,
SR 626

24.0 1.8 Bear L to continue on
Norwood Rd, SR 626

25.8 1.8 Around

27.6 7.1 L onto Variety Mills Rd, SR
655

34.6 0.1 R onto Variety Mills
Extended, SR 655

34.7 0.1 Rto stay on Variety Mills
Rd, SR 655

34.8 2.7 L onto Arrington Rd, SR
655

37.5 0.0 L into parking lot

37.5 0.0 End of route

37.5 miles. +2667/-2668 feet
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